(ENIEEDIITD)

PO Box 3143; Monument, CO 80132

(719) 488-2840 admin@kingsdeer.org

Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2012

ASSETS TOTAL
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Compliance Fee Account 682 51,000.00
Operating Cash & Equiv 108,851.29
Reserve Cash 197,250.01
Total Bank Accounts $ 357,101.30
Accounts Receivable 9,172.37
Other Current Assets
Other Current Assets
Allowance for Bad Debts —-6,682.00
Insurance Claims Receivable 0.00
Mailbox Inventory 1,200.32
Prepaid Expenses 3.496.65
Total Other Current Assets $-1,985.03
Undeposited Funds 350.00
Total Other Current Assets $-1,635.03
Total Current Assets $ 364,638.64
Fixed Assets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS $ 364,638.64
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 1,930.00
Other Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable - Temp 0.00
Accrued Expenses 1,602.89
Compliance Fee Deposits 51,000.00
Unearned Owner Assessments 92,925.00
Total Other Current Liabilities $ 145,527.89
Total Current Liabilities $ 147,457.89
Total Liabilities $ 147,457.89
Equity
Reserve Fund - Unallocated 184,139.55
C/Y Reserve Expenditures 0.00
C/Y Reserve Fund Contrib 5,669.46
Transfer from Retained Earnings 0.00
Total Reserve Fund - Unallocated $ 189,809.01
Retained Earnings 24,881.72
Transfer to Reserve Fund 0.00
Net Income 2,490.02
Total Equity $ 217,180.75
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $ 364,638.64
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May 2012 Financials (continued)

Profit and Loss

January — May 2012
Income

Annual Member Assessments
Billable Expense Reimbursement
Donated Services
Enforcement Trust Fund Fees
Interest Income
Late Fee Income
Mail Box Sales
Miscellaneous Income
ACC Submittal Fee Income
Advertising Income
Ownership Transfer Fee
Violations and fines
Total Miscellaneous Income
Total Income
Expenses
Administrative
Bad Debts
Insurance
Mailbox Expense
Maintenance
Entrances
Miscellaneous Maintenance
Playground / Sportsfield
Pond Maintenance
Trails
Total Maintenance
Professional Fees
Donated Services
Accounting Oversight
Project Monitoring
Website Maintenance
Total Donated Services
Legal Counsel
Other Professional Fees
Total Professional Fees
Utilities
Electrical for Subdivision
Total Utilities
Water Co-Op
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income
Other Expenses
Reserve Allocations
Reserves - Unallocated
Total Reserve Allocations
Total Other Expenses
Net Other Income
Net Income
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TOTAL
66,375.00
1,821.70
4,041.70
2,400.00
754.96
3,550.00
475.00

3,500.00
138.00
2,300.00
650.00

$ 6,588.00
$ 86,006.36

28,441.20
1,600.00
2,534.50

837.68

9,002.92
8,307.04
4,250.27
3,972.42
4,546.00
$ 30,078.65

2,000.00
833.35
1,208.35
$4,041.70
4,965.05
44.00
$9,050.75

2,943.00
$2,943.00

2,361.10

$ 77.846.88
$8,159.48

5.669.46
$ 5,669.46
$ 5,669.46
$ — 5.669.46
$2,490.02



