

Balance Sheet

As of May 31, 2012

As of May 31, 2012	
ASSETS	TOTAL
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
Compliance Fee Account 682	51,000.00
Operating Cash & Equiv	108,851.29
Reserve Cash	197,250.01
Total Bank Accounts	\$ 357,101.30
Accounts Receivable	9,172.37
Other Current Assets	
Other Current Assets	
Allowance for Bad Debts	- 6,682.00
Insurance Claims Receivable	0.00
Mailbox Inventory	1,200.32
Prepaid Expenses	3,496.65
Total Other Current Assets	\$ – 1,985.03
Undeposited Funds	350.00
Total Other Current Assets	\$ -1,635.03
Total Current Assets	\$ 364,638.64
Fixed Assets	0.00
TOTAL ASSETS	<u>\$ 364,638.64</u>
IABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	1,930.00
Other Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable - Temp	0.00
Accrued Expenses	1,602.89
Compliance Fee Deposits	51,000.00
Unearned Owner Assessments	92,925.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$ 145,527.89
Total Current Liabilities	\$ 147,457.89
Total Liabilities	\$ 147,457.89
Equity	
Reserve Fund - Unallocated	184,139.55
C/Y Reserve Expenditures	0.00
C/Y Reserve Fund Contrib	5,669.46
Transfer from Retained Earnings	0.00
Total Reserve Fund - Unallocated	\$ 189,809.01
Retained Earnings	24,881.72
Transfer to Reserve Fund	0.00
Net Income	2,490.02
	A 047 400 75
Total Equity	<u>\$ 217,180.75</u>

Profit and Loss

January – May 2012	
Income	TOTAL
Annual Member Assessments	66,375.00
Billable Expense Reimbursement	1,821.70
Donated Services	4,041.70
Enforcement Trust Fund Fees	2,400.00
Interest Income	754.96
Late Fee Income	3,550.00
Mail Box Sales	475.00
Miscellaneous Income	
ACC Submittal Fee Income	3,500.00
Advertising Income	138.00
Ownership Transfer Fee	2,300.00
Violations and fines	650.00
Total Miscellaneous Income	\$ 6,588.00
Total Income	\$ 86,006.36
Expenses	
Administrative	28,441.20
Bad Debts	1,600.00
Insurance	2,534.50
Mailbox Expense	837.68
Maintenance	
Entrances	9,002.92
Miscellaneous Maintenance	8,307.04
Playground / Sportsfield	4,250.27
Pond Maintenance	3,972.42
Trails	4,546.00
Total Maintenance	\$ 30,078.65
Professional Fees	+ ,
Donated Services	
Accounting Oversight	2,000.00
Project Monitoring	833.35
Website Maintenance	1,208.35
Total Donated Services	\$ 4,041.70
Legal Counsel	4,965.05
Other Professional Fees	44.00
Total Professional Fees	\$ 9,050.75
Utilities	φ 0,000.70
Electrical for Subdivision	2,943.00
Total Utilities	\$ 2,943.00
Water Co-Op	2,361.10
Total Expenses	\$ 77,846.88
Net Operating Income	\$ 8,159.48
Other Expenses	φ 0, 100.40
Reserve Allocations	
Reserves - Unallocated	5,669.46
Total Reserve Allocations	
	<u>\$ 5,669.46</u> \$ 5,669.46
Total Other Expenses Net Other Income	<u>\$ 5,669.46</u> 5 660.46
	<u>\$ - 5,669.46</u>
Net Income	<u>\$ 2,490.02</u>